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 PVC DWV FITTINGS PVC DWV FITTINGS

LP400-012

LP400-015

LP400-020

LP400-030

LP400-040

LP400-060

LP400-080

1-1/4 

1-1/2 

2 

3 

4 

6

8

50 

60 

35 

15 

5 

3

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0

0

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

SANITARY TEE (ALL HUB)

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

REDUCING SANITARY TEE (ALL HUB) 

40

60 

0 

60 

32 

0 

0

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10

15

50

15

8

15

10

10 

10 

5 

4 

4 

1-1/2x1-1/2x1-1/4 

2x1-1/2x1-1/2

2x2x1-1/2

2x1-1/2x2

3x3x1-1/2

3x3x2

4x4x1-1/2

4x4x2

4x4x3

6x6x2

6x6x3

6x6x4

LP401-212

LP401-241

LP401-251

LP401-257

LP401-337

LP401-338

LP401-419

LP401-420

LP401-422

LP401-528

LP401-530

LP401-532

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

SANITARY TEE, STREET (S×H×H) 

LP403-015

LP403-020

LP403-030

LP403-040

1-1/2

2

3 

4 

25

30

10

10

100

0

0

0

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

SANITARY TEE, STREET REDUCING (S×H×H) 

0

60

60

36

0

0

50

15

15

9

15

10

2x1-1/2x1-1/2

2x2x1-1/2

2x1-1/2x2

3x3x1-1/2

3x3x2

4x4x2

LP404-241

LP404-251

LP404-257

LP404-337

LP404-338

LP404-420

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

SANITARY TEE W/ LEFT SIDE INLET (ALL HUB)

0

0

0

8

10

4

3x3x3x1-1/2 

3x3x3x2 

4x4x4x2 

LP416-337

LP416-338

LP416-420

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

SANITARY TEE W/ RIGHT SIDE INLET (ALL HUB)

0

0

0

10

12

8

3x3x3x1-1/2 

3x3x3x2

4x4x4x2

LP417-337

LP417-338

LP417-420

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

SANITARY TEE W/ R & L SIDE INLETS (ALL HUB) 

0

0

0

6

6

5

3x3x3x1-1/2x1-1/2 

3x3x3x2x2

4x4x4x2x2

LP418-337

LP418-338

LP418-420

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

DOUBLE SANITARY TEE, W/SIDE INLET (ALL HUB)

LP438-337

LP438-338

LP438-420

3x3x3x3x1-1/2

3x3x3x3x2

4x4x4x4x2

5

5

4

0

0

0

LP429-251

LP429-323

LP429-337

LP429-338

LP429-419

LP429-420

LP429-422

LP429-528

LP429-530

LP429-532

2x2x1-1/2x1-1/2 

3x3x2x1-1/2  

3x3x1-1/2x1-1/2 

3x3x2x2 

4x4x1-1/2x1-1/2 

4x4x2x2 

4x4x3x3 

6x6x2x2 

6x6x3x3 

6x6x4x4

25

25

6

10

7

5

5

4

4

3

0 

0

24 

0 

0

0 

0 

0

0 

0

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

DOUBLE SANITARY TEE, REDUCING (ALL HUB)

LP431-338 3x3x2x2 10 0

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

DOUBLE SANITARY TEE, STREET, REDUCING (S×H×H×H)

LP439-338

LP439-420

3x3x3x3x2x2

4x4x4x4x2x2

4

4

0

0

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

DOUBLE SANITARY TEE W/ R&L SIDE INLETS (ALL HUB)

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

CLEANOUT TEE W/ C.O. PLUG (H×H) 

LP444X-015

LP444X-020

LP444X-030

LP444X-040

LP444X-060

LP444X-080

1-1/2 

2 

3 

4 

6

8

20

15

20

10

4

4 

80

60

0

0

0

0 

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

VENT TEE (ALL HUB) 

LP441-015

LP441-020

LP441-030

LP441-040

LP441-060

LP441-080

1-1/2 

2 

3 

4 

6

8

25

25

10

5

3

5

100 

0 

0 

0

0

0 

LP400X-015 1-1/2”

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

SANITARY TEE TRAP ADAPTER (H×SLIP×H)

LP428-015

LP428-020

LP428-030

LP428-040

LP428-060

1-1/2 

2 

3 

4 

6

15

25 

6

6

1 

60

0 

0

0

0

Part 
Number   

Size (in) Std 
PK   

Mstr 

Ctn

DOUBLE SANITARY TEE (ALL HUB)

P
V

C
 D

W
V

 F
it

ti
n

g
s


